ZERO SPAN
1. .I !_1-� _I A J_§_ 1. t I '! J l 13 J 14 I
TRANSDUCER CATALOGUE
Transducers
Multitek
Transducers
Table of Contents
Type Page No.

Approx. 0.6 kg. IO0mm case
Approx. 0. 7 kg. 100mm case
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Input In Output Aux Freq. Options
MJ00-ALJ 5A 4-20mA 230V 50Hz
OPTIONS
1. Non standard inputs I outputs only as far as technically
acceptable.
2. A. C. Azuiliary in range 57. 7 to 450 volts
3. Calibration at nominal Hz 35 .... .450Hz
4. Calibration at temperature other than 23 °C
SELECTION GUIDE
M100-DA1 DC current input, 4kV isolation
M100-DV1 DC voltage 20mV...11.9V input, 4kV isolation
M100-DV2 DC voltage 12V...1000V input, 4kV isolation
M100-DA1I DC current input, 1.5kV isolation
M100-DV1I DC voltage 20mV...11.9V input, 1.5kV isolation
M100-DV2I DC voltage 12V...600V input, 1.5kV isolation
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
These isolators isolate the DC input signal from the DC
output signal, which is directly proportional to the input
signal. There are two levels of isolation offered: the